
TRH

Wohnen/Essen

Kochen

Kind

Eltern

Bad

Speis

Diele

Aufzug

Balkon

16 Stg.
17.8/26.5

Wohnung
Wohnfläche:
Diele
Bad
Eltern
Kind
Kochen
Speis
Wohnen/Essen

10,45 m²
 11,26 m²
17,13 m²
11,01 m²
4,18 m²
4,66 m²

29,09 m²

Wohnung
+ Balkon (50%)

87,78 m²
7,19 m²

Wohnfläche Gesamt 94,97 m²

incl. 1,5 cm Putzabzug

VS


